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TEAM
C'MON Man

FUDPUCKERS!
Mario Bros.

Bud Lite

Papa's Boyz

Halo - Halo

Heavy in the Pants
Quest for 7

1st @ Twenty
Death Squad
Fumbuluskis

Ting A Lings
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93
78
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117
162
177
229
256
256
256
256
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PCT
0.658

0.643
0.643
0.619
0.541
0.365
0.307
0.105
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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